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	49th INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN’S EXHIBITION OF FINE ARTS LIDICE 2021
APPLICATION FOR THE SCHOOL

	To be filled out by school:

	School name:
	

	School address:
	

	Region:
	
	Town:
	

	Post/ZIP code:
	
	Country:
	

	School e-mail:
	
	School web: School phone:
	

	Teacher’s name:
	
	Teacher’s  
e-mail:
	

	For art schools / studios: How many children attend the Fine Arts department of your school?     
	
	For primary schools, kindergardens etc.: How many children attend your school?  
	


List of participants and works – enclose to the Application
	
	Surname
	Name
	Age
	Title of the entry, art technique

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
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	12.
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	

	
	Surname
	Name
	Age
	Title of the entry, art technique

	16.
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	

	23.
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	31.
	
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	
	

	33.
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	37.
	
	
	
	

	38.
	
	
	
	

	39.
	
	
	
	

	40.
	
	
	
	

	41.
	
	
	
	

	42.
	
	
	
	

	Etc.
	
	
	
	


WORK IDENTIFICATION LABEL
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	49th INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN’S EXHIBITION OF FINE ARTS LIDICE 2021
WORK IDENTIFICATION LABEL

	Name:
	
	Age:
	

	Surname:
	
	Boy
	Girl

	Title of the entry:
	
	Technique:
	

	School name:
	

	School address:
	

	Region:
	
	Town:
	

	Post/ZIP code:
	
	Country:
	

	School e-mail:
	
	School web:

School phone:
	

	Teacher:
	
	Teacher’s email:
	


